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1:500

8042

11-12-2023

JvdK

Werk

Onderdeel

Schaal

Datum

Pro j. nr.

Getekend

Wijziging

Tek. nr.

7

14

16

gk
 12

gk
 13

gk
 16

gk  14

G
K

 14
-16

G
K

 14
-16

G
K

 14
-16

16
14

175m²

18001150

780

3304 182.51m²           

S-03

Grote Koppel 17A
Kadastraal:
Amersfoort
perceelnummer: A  5605

= positie/  bouwvlak  pavil joen aan de eem

= Kavel A  5605


